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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

AURIC CHLORIDE (AU 49%) (GOLD CHLORIDE)

B-00315
BC12232232

12/02/2024
JAN-2029

FEB-2024

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance (colour) Yellow Yellow

Appearance (Form)

Min 49.0% 49.73%

Solubility (Turbidity) 10%
solution in diethylether

Clear Complies 

Crystalline hygroscopic
powder

Crystalline hygroscopic
powder

Assay (Au)

Insoluble Matter
(Ethylether)

Max. 0.1% 0.06%


